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District Governor

Buzz Knudsen
Dick Graft

Bill Ritter

David Pichotta
Kenneth Schrader
Dean Steiner

Bob Vogel

Paul Richie

Bill Curtis
Lowell Peterson
Gordon Affield
Harold Marquardt
Orville Trettin
Joe Gehlen

Ed Gass

Maynard Rucks
Bill Harkins
Ellsworth Becker
Mary Ferleman
Arden Severson

Mel Simon

Year
1979/80
1980/81
1981/82
1982/83
1983/84
1984/85
1985/86
1986/87
1987/88
1988/89
1989/90
1990/91
1991/92
1992/93
1993/94
1994/95
1995/96
1996/97
1997/98
1998/99
1999/00

S5M-2 Bird Pins

Each year the DG select a bird for their pin.

Featured Bird

Red Wing Black Bird
Blue Jay

Cardinal

Robin

Redheaded Woodpecker
Mosquito

Baltimore Oriole
Altamira Oriole
Gold Finch

Loon

Wood Duck

Prairie Chicken
Ring Neck Pheasant
Mallard Duck*
Mallard Duck*
Bald Eagle
Peregrine Falcon
Snowbird

Owl

Canadian Honker

Dove

* This is not a typo! One year the mallard was standing and the other

it is sitting in water.

District Governor

Wayne Neubarth

Elvera Trettin
Tom Ferleman
Debra Wasserman
Tinny Brandt
Marlys Meskan
Mike Vos

Mary Spille
Rick Wagener
Darwin Mathwig
Eunice Rucks
Sue Bowman
Ron Dahlke

Joan Blank

Year
2000/01
2001/02
2002/03
2003/04
2004/05
2005/06
2006/07
2007/08
2008/09
2009/10
2010/11
2011/12
2012/13
2013/14

Featured Bird
Scarlet Tanager
Hummingbird
Chickadee

Indigo Bunting
Yellow Warbler
Blue Bird

Meadow Lark

Rose Breasted Nuthatch
Trumpeter Swan
Downy Woodpecker
Purple Martin
Evening Grosheak
Hooded Merganser

Rose Breasted Grosbeak



